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The connector connects the individual modules in a space-saving way. A 5-way high-speed bus
allows the modules to communicate. Additional wiring is therefore not necessary.

e 5-way high-speed bus

e Thanks to plug connections, no wiring necessary
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Attribute

Dimensions

Housing material

Housing colour

Operating temperature min.
Max. operating temperature
Min. storage temperature
Max. storage temperature
Relative humidity

Mounting type

Weight
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350EPT

21,5 x 18 x 2 mm (H/B/T)

Kunststoff
schwarz

-10 °C

55 °C

-20 °C

85 °C
10...95 %

Slot on rear of base module

5¢
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